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Order Rider Horse Club

1 ALI AL SHEATAN VIENNA 75 MEC

2 MOHAMMED ALMARSHOUD COOPER 220 HEC

3 LULU AL DOUSARI SPECIAL ICE Z KRC

4 RAYANA AL OTAIBI DUKASE KRC

5 ALI ALMULAIFI VIZIR MUZ

6 MUSAED AL ABDULJADER EMMA D KRCLUB

7 MOHAMMAD ALRASHED BESSORA MEC

8 AHMAD DINAR MIGHWAR MSF

9 ABDULWAHAB AL OMRAN VEGAS DU GALOPIN KRC

10 MELFI AL MUTAIRI F-QAMPIONE.V KRC

11 ABDULMOHSEN AL JAMIL ZORAME KRC

12 MOSAID AL DAKHEEL DUNDEE KRC

13 NASSER ALTEMIMI JASSAR MSF

14 ABDULAZIZ MALALLAH BABINSKI KRC

15 ALI IBRAHEM SANDY IHCC

16 LULUWA ALKHATAF STAR BANCKS IHCC

17 JAWA AL ASFOUR HALLA KRC

18 MARZOUQ AL-SAIDI PRETTY IHCC

19 ALI ABDALI VENUS IHCC

20 ALI AL RAMADHAN FILS SS

21 TIAM MEHRABI KRC KHAIR INSHALLAH KRC

22 ALI AL RAYASH CALLISTEMON KRC

23 ABDULELAH ALTURKI LYANA MEC

24 FAHAD AL ZUABI P.FLIPS IHCC

25 DHARI AL HOMAIDAN LAS VEGAS HEC

26 FUDAH ZAMANI ANTARES HEC

27 KADI ALNASHMI VASCO MEC

28 GHANIMA BUZUBAR GRANSASSO JT KRC

29 ALI AL BOLOUSHI JO-LYNN DIAMONDS KRC

30 MOHAMMED AL MARSHOUD BLACKPOINT V HEC

31 KHALID JUMA SELTON IHCC

32 FAISAL AL YASEEN ZEN KRC

33 MARYAM AL QATAMI DUCHEES KRC

34 GHAZI AL FULAIJ VALANJOU D'AMON KRCLUB

35 ALI AL ROOMI A LA CARTE KRC

36 FATIMA AL MULLA EMMA D KRC

37 MARIAM AL FAHAD DALI-M KRC

38 FARIS AL ENEZI LEAR KIARLY SEC

39 GHAZWA AL QSAIER SANDY IHCC

40 MOHAMMED ALSHEMARY MIGHWAR MSF

41 SAGAR AL RSHIDI ANNABELLE IHCC

42 YOUSEF ALDHEFERY JASSAR MSF

43 ABDULAZIZ ALJAMFAWY OPRA MSF

44 SALMA AL MEAJEL DUNDEE KRC

45 KHALED ALQAOUD LATINO MEC

46 YOUSEF AL MULLA ZORAME KRC
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47 TATAL AL SAEED EXCEPTION SS

48 MOHAMMAD BAHBOUD KRC KHAIR INSHALLAH KRC

49 MUSAAD AL RAZOKI P.FLIPS IHCC

50 AMER AL SHATTI ORCHID'S KIMEKE HEC

51 FARAH AL SARRAJ CALLISTEMON KRC

52 SOJO BABY VOLIVI IHCC

53 IBRAHIM AL TUWAITAN F-QAMPIONE.V KRC

54 ANGUS WOOD BING KRC

55 FAWAZ ALSHAMMARI ESTERA MEC

56 MUBARAK AL KHANNAH DUKASE KRC

57 YOUSEF AL QATTAN BABINSKI KRC

58 JOANNE AL AWADI MITSOKA BUISSON Z KRC

59 RAYAN AL ROUMI DUCHEES KRC

60 AHMAD DINAR OLAMP MSF

61 MOHAMMAD AL REFAI TAC KRCLUB

62 DALAL AL-SHARHAN ARDENT DE LAIROU HEC

63 HANAN ALFOUDARI VASCO MEC

64 MANAR AL MULLA AMETYS DE L'ACLOS KRC

65 ALI AL BOLOUSHI ANGEL Z KRC

66 YASMEEN AL NASSAR CATALANA KRC

67 ABDULRAHMAN ALMSHAWEH GRANSASSO JT KRC

68 MAY BIN ESSA A LA CARTE KRC

69 ALI ALAJMI LATINO MEC

70 SALEH AL SHATTI DALI-M KRC

71 OMAR AL ENEZI ZEN KRC

72 FAHAD ALABDULLAH CHAMPOMY MEC

73 YOUSEF ALDHEFERY OPRA MSF



VolaSoftControlPdf

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

NATIONAL SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION
COMPETITION NO 2: 105-110 CM TWO PHASE

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

05-Feb-22  /  KUWAIT RIDING CENTER The 03-Feb-22 to 21:15 / Page 1/2

Order Rider Horse Club

1 MOHAMMAD AL SHAMMARI EMOTION HEC

2 ABDULWAHAB AL SULTAN MARIO HEC

3 DALAL SAFAR JAHRA KRC KRC

4 ESRAA ABDULLAH FLUX HEC

5 KHALED ALDABBOUS CARL SQEC

6 LULUWA AL KHATAF STAR BANCKS IHCC

7 ABDULELAH ALTURKI LYANA MEC

8 MOHAMMAD AL MULAIFI SALVA DU LUNAIN KRC

9 ALI AL BOLOUSHI JO-LYNN DIAMONDS KRC

10 MOHAMMAD AL REFAI TAC KRCLUB

11 ABDULMOHSEN AL BABTAIN CORDIAL DU GONGE SEC

12 MOHAMMED ALMARSHOUD COOPER 220 HEC

13 TATAL AL SAEED EXCEPTION SS

14 LULU AL DOUSARI SPECIAL ICE Z KRC

15 AISHA AL SABAH VALENTINO KRC

16 MUSAED AL ABDULJADER CALLISTEMON KRCLUB

17 FUDAH ZAMANI ANTARES HEC

18 ALI AL KHARAFI DOLLY K KRCLUB

19 SHAMLAN AL SHAMLAN CHERIE DU GONGE SEC

20 SAGAR AL RSHIDI ANNABELLE IHCC

21 LATIFA AL RASHEED CANTUUR HEC

22 FAISAL ALSHATTI URAMOS DE PIQUET HEC

23 SOJO BABY COCO CHANEL IHCC

24 DHARI AL HOMAIDAN LAS VEGAS HEC

25 MANAR AL MULLA AMETYS DE L'ACLOS KRC

26 DALAL SAFAR CONWAY 26 KRC

27 PAVEL VORONKO ERNESTO DU JAOLAS KRC

28 MOHAMMAD ALREFAIE CARL SQEC

29 ABDULLAH AL HAMAD GROLSCH KRCLUB

30 AHMED AL ANSARI CANUTO HEC

31 FAISAL AL WAZZAN WORITO KRC

32 YOUSEF ALRAJHI AUDICHIA DES NAUVES MEC

33 MOHAMMED AL MARSHOUD BLACKPOINT V HEC

34 ALIAA AL HUNAIDI DWIESKE VAN DEN HOOGEWEG KRC

35 MOHAMMED ALMULAIFI LEONALDA Z MUZ

36 LAYAN AL ROKHAYES CLINT D'EXCELLE Z KRC

37 NASSER ALTEMIMI JASSAR MSF

38 HAMAD ALDWESAN WHATEVER MSF

39 NAJAT ABDULLAH STAR BANKS IHCC

40 SOFIAN ATASI EOLE DU LONCHERAY MEC

41 GHAZI AL FULAIJ VALANJOU D'AMON KRCLUB

42 ESRAA ABDULLAH BE BOP HEC

43 DALAL AL-SHARHAN ARDENT DE LAIROU HEC

44 SOJO BABY DIABOLO IHCC

45 MARZOUQ AL-SAIDI CORLANT IHCC

46 MOHAMMED ALSHEMARY MIGHWAR MSF
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